Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts
Fiscal Year 2021

Arlington Police Department Local $17,130 $516 $17,646
Attleboro Police Department Local $23,921 SO $23,921
Bedford Police Department Local $30,233 SO $30,233
Boston Police Department Local $311,729 S$516 $312,245
Braintree Police Department Local $84,901 SO $84,901
Bridgewater Police Department Local $44,700 SO $44,700
Bristol District Attorney Local $7,508 SO $7,508
Cambridge Police Department Local $30,405 SO $30,405
Canton Police Department Local $30,405 SO $30,405
Cape And Islands District - District Attorney Local $41,485 SO $41,485
Chelsea Police Department Local $12,867 SO $12,867
Chicopee Police Department Local $553 SO $553
City Of Woburn Police Department Local $19,500 SO $19,500
Department Of Correction State $199,595 SO $199,595
Douglas Police Department Local $1,617 $23,892 $25,509
Essex County Sheriff's Department Local $12,415 $1,033 $13,448
Fairhaven Police Department Local $9,130 SO $9,130
Fall River Police Department Local $7,508 SO $7,508
Fitchburg Police Department Local $1,268 SO $1,268
Framingham Police Department Local $39,367 SO $39,367
Hampden County Sheriff's Department Local $15,217 S0 $15,217
Hampden District Attorney's Office Local $76,087 SO $76,087
Haverhill Police Department Local $11,279 SO $11,279
Holbrook Police Department Local $6,633 SO $6,633
Holyoke Police Department Local $553 S0 $553
Hopkinton Police Department Local $42,440 SO S42,440
Ipswich Police Department Local $17,130 $516 $17,646
Lawrence Police Department Local $17,738 $1,950 $19,688
Lowell Police Department Local $66,840 $1,950 $68,790

Lynn Police Department Local $8,428 $126,881 $135,309



Malden Police Department
Mansfield Police Department
Medford Police Department
Middleborough Police Department
Middlesex District Attorney's Office
Millis Police Department

Natick Police Department

National Guard Counterdrug

New Bedford Police Department
Newton Police Department
Norfolk Sheriff's Office

North Andover Police Department
Office Of The Attorney General
Sandwich Police Department
Scituate Police Department
Somerville Police Department
Southbridge Police Department
State Police

State Police - Massport Logan Airport
Stoughton Police Department
Suffolk County Sheriff's Office
Taunton Police Department

Town Of Randolph Police Department
Waltham Police Department
Watertown Police Department
Wellesley Police Department
Westborough Police Department
Westport Police Department
Weymouth Police Department
Wilmington Police Department
Worcester County Sheriff's Office
Worcester Police Department
Yarmouth Police Department
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Massachusetts Totals

$15,504
$8,801
$16,521
$34,133
$19,500
$1,719
$5,465
$19,340
$21,616
$7,183
SO
$18,650
$16,224
$3,613
$19,500
$17,130
$1,294
$770,302
$45,244
$1,719
$246,160
$32,476
$62,901
$76,775
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$1,294
$7,508
$30,405
$17,738
$62,730
$2,561
$41,485
$2,836,113
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$15,504
$13,889
$17,037
$34,133
$19,500
$1,719
$5,465
$19,340
$21,616
$7,183
$60,317
$20,600
$22,378
$3,613
$19,500
$17,646
$25,186
$776,598
$45,244
$1,719
$246,160
$32,476
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$76,775
$20,423
$25,509
$18,359
$7,508
$30,405
$65,689
$62,730
$26,453
$41,485
$3,210,896
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