## **Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Massachusetts**Fiscal Year 2021

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Arlington Police Department	Local	\$17,130	\$516	\$17,646
Attleboro Police Department	Local	\$23,921	\$0	\$23,921
Bedford Police Department	Local	\$30,233	\$0	\$30,233
Boston Police Department	Local	\$311,729	\$516	\$312,245
Braintree Police Department	Local	\$84,901	\$0	\$84,901
Bridgewater Police Department	Local	\$44,700	\$0	\$44,700
Bristol District Attorney	Local	\$7,508	\$0	\$7,508
Cambridge Police Department	Local	\$30,405	\$0	\$30,405
Canton Police Department	Local	\$30,405	\$0	\$30,405
Cape And Islands District - District Attorney	Local	\$41,485	\$0	\$41,485
Chelsea Police Department	Local	\$12,867	\$0	\$12,867
Chicopee Police Department	Local	\$553	\$0	\$553
City Of Woburn Police Department	Local	\$19,500	\$0	\$19,500
Department Of Correction	State	\$199,595	\$0	\$199,595
Douglas Police Department	Local	\$1,617	\$23,892	\$25,509
Essex County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$12,415	\$1,033	\$13,448
Fairhaven Police Department	Local	\$9,130	\$0	\$9,130
Fall River Police Department	Local	\$7,508	\$0	\$7,508
Fitchburg Police Department	Local	\$1,268	\$0	\$1,268
Framingham Police Department	Local	\$39,367	\$0	\$39,367
Hampden County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$15,217	\$0	\$15,217
Hampden District Attorney's Office	Local	\$76,087	\$0	\$76,087
Haverhill Police Department	Local	\$11,279	\$0	\$11,279
Holbrook Police Department	Local	\$6,633	\$0	\$6,633
Holyoke Police Department	Local	\$553	\$0	\$553
Hopkinton Police Department	Local	\$42,440	\$0	\$42,440
Ipswich Police Department	Local	\$17,130	\$516	\$17,646
Lawrence Police Department	Local	\$17,738	\$1,950	\$19,688
Lowell Police Department	Local	\$66,840	\$1,950	\$68,790
Lynn Police Department	Local	\$8,428	\$126,881	\$135,309

Malden Police Department		Local	\$15,504	\$0	\$15,504
Mansfield Police Department		Local	\$8,801	\$5,088	\$13,889
Medford Police Department		Local	\$16,521	\$516	\$17,037
Middleborough Police Department		Local	\$34,133	\$0	\$34,133
Middlesex District Attorney's Office		Local	\$19,500	\$0	\$19,500
Millis Police Department		Local	\$1,719	\$0	\$1,719
Natick Police Department		Local	\$5,465	\$0	\$5,465
National Guard Counterdrug		State	\$19,340	\$0	\$19,340
New Bedford Police Department		Local	\$21,616	\$0	\$21,616
Newton Police Department		Local	\$7,183	\$0	\$7,183
Norfolk Sheriff's Office		Local	\$0	\$60,317	\$60,317
North Andover Police Department		Local	\$18,650	\$1,950	\$20,600
Office Of The Attorney General		State	\$16,224	\$6,154	\$22,378
Sandwich Police Department		Local	\$3,613	\$0	\$3,613
Scituate Police Department		Local	\$19,500	\$0	\$19,500
Somerville Police Department		Local	\$17,130	\$516	\$17,646
Southbridge Police Department		Local	\$1,294	\$23,892	\$25,186
State Police		State	\$770,302	\$6,296	\$776,598
State Police - Massport Logan Airport		State	\$45,244	\$0	\$45,244
Stoughton Police Department		Local	\$1,719	\$0	\$1,719
Suffolk County Sheriff's Office		Local	\$246,160	\$0	\$246,160
Taunton Police Department		Local	\$32,476	\$0	\$32,476
Town Of Randolph Police Department		Local	\$62,901	\$0	\$62,901
Waltham Police Department		Local	\$76,775	\$0	\$76,775
Watertown Police Department		Local	\$20,423	\$0	\$20,423
Wellesley Police Department		Local	\$1,617	\$23,892	\$25,509
Westborough Police Department		Local	\$1,294	\$17,065	\$18,359
Westport Police Department		Local	\$7,508	\$0	\$7,508
Weymouth Police Department		Local	\$30,405	\$0	\$30,405
Wilmington Police Department		Local	\$17,738	\$47,951	\$65,689
Worcester County Sheriff's Office		Local	\$62,730	\$0	\$62,730
Worcester Police Department		Local	\$2,561	\$23,892	\$26,453
Yarmouth Police Department		Local	\$41,485	\$0	\$41,485
	Massachusetts	Totals	\$2,836,113	\$374,783	\$3,210,896